Position

General Manager

Customer Services Representative
Finance Officer

Admin Coordinator/Board

Secretary

Administrative/Accounting
Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$161,490

$77,994

$51,977

$38,956

$18,813



