	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$161,490
2.	Customer Services Representative		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$77,994
3.	Finance Officer		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$51,977
4.	Admin Coordinator/Board Secretary		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$38,956
5.	Administrative/Accounting Assistant		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$18,813